
Nottawasaga
h

ii

a

u

II

Sunnidale
il

II

II

II

U

(l

II

II

II

Essa
II

U

U

II

U

West Gwillimbury.

«

King, or Amsterdam

Acres.

1.53
3.75
3.25
1.00
3.65
2.81
0.56
8.00
3.81
4.27
3.90
1.50
4.00
1.63
3.83 >
3.31
3.93
6.61
6.75
7.09
3.12
1.38

10.50
1.71
0.51
5.50

35
— | 3'

y ! - -

ENGINEER’S REPORT-Appendix E.

SANDFORD FLEMING,
Engineer.

SCIIEBÜLE of Patents for Lands occupied by the Northern Hailwau 
f Canada, granted at Quebec, February 2nd, 1863. ^

Township. Lot. Con. Area.

t!

X

-tO
O

CO
hu

co
rfa

.o
te

iO
O

M
 M

 u
 05

 05

"-1N
Û

0 85 O H
H

SO
oœ

Ô a

------------------ 
> o

(M

■1

SA
N

D
FO

RD
 FL

EM
IN

G
, E

ng
in

ee
r.

I

II


