ENGINEER'S REPORT-APPENDIX E.

SCHEDULE of Patents for Lands occupied by the Northern Railway of Canada, granted at Quebec, February 2nd, 1863.

Township.	Lot.	Con.	1936	Area.	1880	F. F. ST. ST.
8				Acres.		
Nottawasaga "" "" "" "" "" "" "" "" "" "" "" "		8 6 5 4 3 1 9 8 7 6 6 6 3 2 2 1 7 8 9 0 1		1.53 3.75 3.25 1.00 3.65 2.81 0.56 8.00 3.81 4.27 3.90 1.50 4.00 1.63 3.83 3.31 3.93 6.61 6.75 7.09 3.12	200 Am	
West Gwillimbury.	17 18	6 6		1.38 10.50 1.71 0.51		
King, or Amsterdam	Vil'ge pl of Ams'a	m		5.50		

SANDFORD FLEMING,

Engineer.